

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TECHNICAL RESEARCH APPLICATIONS

e-ISSN 2320-8163, p-ISSN 2321-7332

- ALL PAPERS WILL ALSO APPEAR IN SITES GOOGLE SCHOLAR, SCRIBD, WIKICF, DOCSTAC, SLIDESHARE, EBSCO HOST, WEPAPERS, ISSUU ETC..
- E-CERTIFICATE as well as HARD COPY of CERTIFICATE WILL BE PROVIDED TO PUBLISHED PAPER'S AUTHORS

Important Dates:

- > Next date of publication : 1st July 2015
- Processing Time 5 to 7 Days
- > Hard copy of certificate dispatch 15th July 2015

JOURNAL PUBLICATION FEE: RS. 3000/- (Three thousand only) for Indian authors and \$ 100 USD for Non-Indian Authors. Through simply mailing as an attachment & any query, mail us at <u>editor@ijtra.com</u> More information visit our Website: <u>www.ijtra.com</u>

Dear Researchers/Authors

All submitted articles should report original, previously unpublished research results, experimental or theoretical, and will be peer-reviewed. Articles submitted to the journal should meet these criteria and must not be under consideration for publication elsewhere. Manuscripts should follow the style of the journal and are subject to both review and editing.

Status: Online publication / Print journal

Aim & Scope

We invite authors and aim to achieve following filed of research, review and case study but not limited to:

Mechanical Engineering, Computer Science, Pharmacology and Toxicology, Biotechnology, Chemistry Science, Automation and Mobile Robots, Virtual Reality, Image Processing, Computational Biology, Photonics Networks, Plastic Engineering, Virtual Reality, Computer Science, Bioengineering, Bio-chemistry, Bioinformatics, Photonics Networks, Data Compression, Search Engine Design, Brain Mapping, Genomics, Text Abstraction, Information Theory, Artificial Intelligence, Soft Computing, Data Engineering, Physiology, Architecture Evaluations, Design of Algorithm, Data Fusion, Computer Systems, Statistical Techniques, Genetic Algorithms etc

With Regards Executive Editor, IJTRA ISSN: e-ISSN 2320–8163, p-ISSN 2321-7332 Web: <u>www.ijtra.com</u> Mail id: <u>editor@ijtra.com</u> Follow us: <u>www.facebook.com/ijtra</u>